Winterview Farm
140 Spring Road | Flora, MS 39071
601-260-5494

2024 RATE SHEET

SERVICES

FULL CARE: ALL BARNS

Includes stall, bedding, coastal hay, water, grain, salt, electrolytes, solitude

Alfalfa hay

3 meals per day rather than two

WHITE BARN (These stalls require extra bedding)

Alfalfa hay

3 meals per day rather than two

Unlimited hay, coastal and alfalfa, extra meals

LESSONS

Group Lessons (3 to 4 riders)
Semi-Private (2 riders)

Private

HORSE TRAINING

Training rides at home by Meghan Roider

Training rides at home by Brittany Short

Training rides at home by Brittany Desalvo (Includes travel fee)

RIDES AT SHOWS

Schooling Day

Trips around the show ring

Trips around the show ring hired out private treaty

COST

$825

$100
$100

$925

$100
$100

$1200

$50 ea.
$60 ca.

$75 ea.

$50 ea.
$50 ea.

$65 ea.

$65
$50



Winterview Farm
140 Spring Road | Flora, MS 39071
601-260-5494

2024 RATE SHEET

SERVICES

SHOW FEES
Shipping
Schooling
Day Care
Braiding (Pay directly to the braider at the show)
Riding (Pay to Winterview Famr or hired professional)
Medications (Will be billed to your vet account)
Misc. (Pulling mane, trimming face and fetlocks)

Hotel (Hotel fees will be split between all attendees)

SHIPPING LOCALLY

Dixie Equine Medicine and Surgery
Reunion Farm

Rankin County Pavilion

SUMMER CAMP

Summer Horsemanship Camp

(Includes horse, tee shirt, water bottle. Per week, per rider.)

COST

$1.50/mi
$75/day

$75/day

$75/horse

$75
$50

$100

$450



