

Winterview Farm

140 Spring Road | Flora, MS 39071 601-260-5494

2024 RATE SHEET

SERVICES	COST
FULL CARE: ALL BARNS	\$825
Includes stall, bedding, coastal hay, water, grain, salt, electrolytes, solitude	
Alfalfa hay	\$100
3 meals per day rather than two	\$100
WHITE BARN (These stalls require extra bedding)	\$925
Alfalfa hay	\$100
3 meals per day rather than two	\$100
Unlimited hay, coastal and alfalfa, extra meals	\$1200
ESSONS	
Group Lessons (3 to 4 riders)	 \$50 ea
Semi-Private (2 riders)	 \$60 ea
Private	 \$75 ea
HORSE TRAINING	
Training rides at home by Meghan Roider	\$50 ea
Training rides at home by Brittany Short	 \$50 ea
Training rides at home by Brittany Desalvo (Includes travel fee)	\$65 ea
RIDES AT SHOWS	
Schooling Day	\$6
Trips around the show ring	\$50
Trips around the show ring hired out private treaty	



Winterview Farm

140 Spring Road | Flora, MS 39071 601-260-5494

2024 RATE SHEET

SERVICES	COST
SHOW FEES	
Shipping Schooling Day Care Braiding (Pay directly to the braider at the show) Riding (Pay to Winterview Famr or hired professional) Medications (Will be billed to your vet account)	\$1.50 /mi
	+ /.
	Misc. (Pulling mane, trimming face and fetlocks)
Hotel (Hotel fees will be split between all attendees)	
SHIPPING LOCALLY	
Dixie Equine Medicine and Surgery	\$75
Reunion Farm	\$50
Rankin County Pavilion	\$100
SUMMER CAMP	
Summer Horsemanship Camp	\$450
(Includes horse, tee shirt, water bottle. Per week, per rider.)	